CONFIDENTIAL

31 May 2009

Recompletion Date

Spud Date or

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

8/17/11

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

ORIGINAL

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

CONFIDENTIAL 5363 Operator: License # _ AUG 1 7 2009 Berexco Inc. P. O. Box 20380 KCC City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208 Purchaser: N/A RECEIVED Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew Phone: (<u>316</u>) <u>265-3311</u> AUG 1 9 2009 Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc. License: 5147 Wellsite Geologist: Jim Hickman Designate Type of Completion: ____New Well _____ Re-Entry ____Oil _____ SWD _____ SIOW _ ____ ENHR ____ SIGW ____ Gas _ Dry __ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: Operator: _ Well Name: _ Original Comp. Date: _____ Original Total Depth: __ _____Conv. to Enhr./SWD __ Deepening Re-perf. __ Plug Back_ Plug Back Total Depth __ Commingled Docket No._ ___ Dual Completion Docket No._ ____ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No._

10 June 2009

Date Reached TD

/ 7 /,
API No. 15 - 071-20720-00-00
County: Scott
SE_NE_SW_Sec. 21 Twp. 18 S. R. 31 East V West
1678 feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
2970 feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Lease Name: Eva Well #: 1-21
Field Name: Wildcat
Producing Formation: Lansing
Elevation: Ground: 2941' Kelly Bushing: 2950'
Total Depth: 4820' Plug Back Total Depth: 4778'
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 419 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth setFee
If yes, show depth setFee
If yes, show depth set2911Feel If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
If yes, show depth set2911Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from feet depth to w/sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
If yes, show depth set
If yes, show depth set2911 Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH TLUIG-3805 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content7,900 ppm Fluid volume900 bbls
If yes, show depth set
If yes, show depth set
If yes, show depth set2911 Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from feet depth to w/ sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH TL W19-28-05 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content7,900 ppm Fluid volume900 bbls Dewatering method usedevaporation Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Operator Name:
If yes, show depth set2911 Fee If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from feet depth to w/ sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH TL WJ 9-38 05 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content ppm Fluid volume900

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

17 July 2009

Completion Date or

Recompletion Date

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

nerem are complete an	id correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature:	uf anth
	ZING TECA. Date: 17/AU4/09
Subscribed and sworn	1790 - 1 3
2009.	My Appt. Expires 8-(0-(1
Notary Public:	am & Bell
Date Commission Expi	res: Aug. 60, 2011

X	KCC Office Use ONLY
	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
\	If Denied, Yes Date:
\ <u>\</u>	Wireline Log Received ma smail per open
<u>\</u>	Geologist Report Received
	UIC Distribution

Side Two

CONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: B	erexco Inc		Lease	Name: E	va AUG	1 7 2008	. Well #: 1-2	!1	
Sec. 21 Twp.	18 s. R. 31	East West	County	: Sco	tt 💮	cc -			
tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid rec	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rates	nd base of formations po and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site r	whether sh long with fi	ut-in pre	cores. Report ssure reached s	all final copies of static level, hydros	static pressur	es, botton	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes No		⊘ Lo	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Ger	·	✓ Yes No		Name	9		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken	orogical Currey	Yes No		Торе	eka		3603'	(-	-653')
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☑ Yes □ No		(base	e) Kansas Ci	ty			(-1330')
List All E. Logs Run:				Paw	nee		4111'	(-	-1461')
Compact Photo	Density Compens	sated Neutron w/Mic	ro	Che	rokee Shale		4444'	(-	-1494')
Array Induction	Shallow Focussed	d Electric & Comper I-logs@kcc.ks.gov)		Miss	sissippi		4530'	(-	-1580')
	-	CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD	✓ Ne		ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#		419'	60/40 POZ	250	2%ge	I, 3%cc
production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	15.5#		4819'	60/40 POZ	50	6%ge	I,1/4#flakes
(see sht. 3 for D	v)					ASC	200	2%ge	I,10%salt
		ADDITIONAL	WEDT!	NG / SQL	EEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement AUG-1				Type and Po	ercent Additive	s 	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		KCC W	ICHITA	A					
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug				cture, Shot, Cement		ord	
	· · · ·	Footage of Each Interval Per	forated		<u>'</u>	nount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)		Depth 4162-64'
4 spf	Perfs 4162' - 41	64'			300 gallons 15% MCA 750 gallons 15% NEFE-HCL				
1 oof	Perfs 4109' - 41	15'			natural	5 13% NEFE-	TOL		4162-64' 4109'-15'
4 spf	Pelis 4103 - 41	10			Tiaturai				4100-10
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At SN at 4290'	Packer A no packe		Liner Run	Yes 📝 No			
Date of First, Resume 05 August 20	d Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Meth		Flowin	g 🗸 Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	t 🗌 Oth	ıe <i>r (Explain</i>)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0ii 28	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity 34 ° API
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (no gas		100	Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	-	Open Hole	Perf	. 🗆 .	Dually Comp.	Commingled	1109'-15' -	4162'-	64'



Operator Name: Be	erexco Inc.			Lease	Name:	Eva Al	UG 17 2009	_ Well #: 1-2	<u>!</u> 1
Sec. 21 Twp1		East	t 📝 West		_{/:} <u>Scc</u>		KCC _		
NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool oper temperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate:	and shut if gas to	i-in pressures, surface test, a	whether sh long with f	nut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	
Orill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	•	' 🗸 Y	es No		Įι	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	 ✓ Y	es 🗌 No		Nam	Datum			
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		<u> </u>	=		(Ref	er to previous	s sheet for	5	
(Submit Copy)					Forn	nation Tops)		RECEIV	'FD
ist All E. Logs Run:						, ,		AUG 1 a	
(Refer to previou kcc-well-logs@k	is sheet for list of cc.ks.gov)	logs e-r	nailed to:				K	RECEIV AUG 192 CWICH	7009 TA
		Reno		RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used	tion atc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	re Casing t (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
DV Tool	7 7/8"	5 1/2	2"	15.5#	‡	2611'	AMD	300	
							ASC	110	10% salt
(Refer to sht. 2)									
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and f	Percent Additives	
Shata Day Fact	PERFORATION	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plug	s Set/Type		Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemen	t Squeeze Reco	rd
Shots Per Foot			Each Interval Per			(Ar	mount and Kind of M	aterial Used)	Depth
	(Refer to previo	us shee	t for perf. &	completi	on				
	record - put on	pump 0	5 August, 20	009).					
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	At .	Liner Run	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or Er	nhr.	Producing Meth	od [Flowing	g Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Li	rt 🔲 Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. (Sas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	N N		<u> </u>	Production Inter	val		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease unit ACO-18.)		Open Hote	Perf.	. 🗀 :	Dually Comp.	Commingled _		

Aug. 13. 2009 4: 16PM Allied Cementing Co. LLC ... 043548

√TO P.O. B	OX 31		G(Infid	PENTIAL	10	SERVI	CE POINT:	
RUSS	ELL, KAN	ISAS 6766	5 , .	AUG 1	7 2009		•	<u>Oakl</u>	4.4.KS
/	5 E - r	0 & - <u>5</u>	س	•				·	
6-11-09 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CKE	COUT	ON LOCAT	MM	JOB START	JOB FINISH
SUA		1-21	LOCATION 520	_ بد حر	٠. ٤٠	TA05		COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#	101				. 12.5			
OLD OR NEW CI	rcie one)		3145	<u>به ۱۰ ک</u>	1, W				•
CONTRACTOR	Beve	· D (0	# 1	0	WNER	B-2+ +2-76	ro 7	۶-4	·
TYPE OF JOB	2.54	ASC							
HOLE SIZE	هرد	T.D.		· · · · ·	EMENT				1 1/v th
	" " 5	S DEF						5 60/40	
TUBING SIZE	.	DE			•			ا <u>چرا(جور</u>	5 < 2 % o sel
DRILL PIPE		DEF	λΗ 2σ+ Αδ ΔΗ		300 Ani	<u> </u>		·	100.00
TOOL DUE	292		NIMUM		OMMON	3	0	<u> اح</u> س	· 46350
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE	<u> </u>		DE JOINT 42 5	27	OZMIX		20	@ 8 20 D	16000
CEMENT LEFT II	v CSG		13-		EL _		9	@ 20 %	1872
PERFS.	, Coo.			_	HLORIDE _			@	
DISPLACEMENT	69.4	inud	- 44.1 w	<u>~</u> +e	.sc	3	00	@18	5580
		IPMENT	······································					·@ 	
_	,		·		_amA	300	<u>skt</u>	@ <u>7.3 \$2</u> @ - a	70650
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ER Tu	77. Y		Clorses	\ 8	87	<u>ست</u> بد @	22000
# ५ ३\	HELPER	12~(l	RECEI	VED [@	
BULK TRUCK			, AUG 1 9	2000 -	Gr (500)	16 19	00 4	<u>@ , ४१</u>	106800
	<u>DRIVER</u>	7-200	7	<u> </u>				@ ~~	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	سمر	KCC WIC	- ۸ TIH	5414			_ @ 	150
# 399_	DRIVER	Lab		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	IANDLING			_ @ _	3076
スプラ		•	, 	N	/ILEAGE _	10450	· v · ·		
	RE	MARKS:						ΤΩΤΔΙ	, <u>20503</u> -21
								IOIAL	
miy 50545 6	0/40 60	a sel the	Clo-geal - To	مئد/				IOIAL	
wah 200 65	<u>< 10%.</u>	54 th 12	tocal big /s	<u>**</u>		\$	SERVI		
	2 1090 00 4 to no	54 H + 75	1000 10 75 1/5	<u>r∕s_</u> – <u>≥</u> –				CE	,
wah 200 gg	150# L	51 H , 7's Eq . 1500	hare play de	<u>፡</u> ራ <u>-</u> - ይ _ራ ጥይ [DEPTH OF J	ОВ		CE 4823	2 195 99
Laterdown	< 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%	54 1500 1 0170	surely book of shape of the stand brown of the stand brown of the stand		UMP TRUĆ	OB	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CE 4823	218500
wah 200 gg wagnat pun Lotandown ust 15mm o	C 10% Ap 8 h. n. (150 th) pen 7-a rc 4h	54 1500 1 Q170	Succel big 1/5 I have play 1/5 Land Diag Du it, Diag classes 4 30 of 5 MH 41	: <u>*</u> • <u>*</u> * * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	UMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	OB CK CHARGE		CE 4823	218500
wan 200 os wan on the Lotandown wat 15mm o 11:45am C my 7755K	C 10% April 1 150 th Few 7-0 9c 4h Amb 1	54 H 1500 EU 1500 1 @ 170 1 & M.	Ancel bid of the stand of the stand bid bid bid bid bid bid bid bid bid bi	2	'UMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _	OBCK CHARGE	Ē	CE 4823 @ 7 90	218500
wan 200 os wan and pun Latendown wat 15mm o wat 15mm o mix 3755Ks	2 1090 100 th 100 th 100 th 100 th	54 + 75 64 1500 1 @ 170 1 & 1600 1 & 1600	Surely big 1/5 I have plus down A Books MH +1 Lat Tax Luckh	2	UMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	OBCK CHARGE	Ē	CE 4823	218500
wan 200 os wan and pun Latendown wat 15mm o wat 15mm o mix 3755Ks	2 1090 100 th 100 th 100 th 100 th	54 + 75 64 1500 1 @ 170 1 & 1600 1 & 1600	Ance be city I have plus de un A Books MH 41 rel Tailungh A B DU To	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OBCK CHARGE	Ē	CE 4823 @ 700	218500
wah 200 gs wah 200 gs wah 200 gs Lolahdown wat 15mn wat 15mn mix 375gk 100gfs ASC pumpting Lich 900th	2 1090 150 th pien 7-0 re 4h 29-pel 5. Digal	1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 100 1 &	Ance book of the design of the colon of the	2	PUMPTRUCEXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE	Ē	CE 4823 @ 729 @ 799 @ 9	218500
wan 200 os wan and pun Latendown wat 15mm o wat 15mm o mix 3755Ks	2 1090 150 th pien 7-0 re 4h 29-pel 5. Digal	1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 100 1 &	Ance book of the design of the colon of the	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMPTRUCEXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE	Ē	CE 4823 @ 729 @ 799 @ 9	218500
wah 200 gs wah 200 gs wah 200 gs Lolahdown wat 15mn wat 15mn mix 375gk 100gfs ASC pumpting Lich 900th	20-54 20-54 20-54 20-54 20-54 1-6-64	1 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Ance book of the design of the colon of the	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE	3	CE -(8 2 3 -(218500
Latendown Latendown Latendown Latendown Litson Charge to: STREET	29-50 29-50 150-41 150-41 29-50 5. Dishl 1-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000	Durel books of short of the down of the country of	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE YO	3L 5 7 10	CE 4823 @ 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	218500
Laterdown Laterdown Charge To: CHARGE TO:	29-50 29-50 150-41 150-41 29-50 5. Dishl 1-0-00	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000	Durel books of short of the down of the country of	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE _ MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE YO	3L 5 7 10	CE -(8 2 3 -(218500
Latendown Latendown Latendown Latendown Litson Charge to: STREET	29-50 29-50 150-41 150-41 29-50 5. Dishl 1-0-00	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000	Durel books of short of the down of the country of	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGI	SLS VIN	CE 4 8 2 3 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 4 Separatora	2185 °° 280° 180° 12465
Latendown Latendown Latendown Latendown Litson Charge to: STREET	29-50 29-50 150-41 150-41 29-50 5. Dishl 1-0-00	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000	Durel books of short of the down of the country of	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	PUMP TRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGI	SLS VIN	CE 4 8 2 3 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 4 Separatora	2185 °° 280° 180° 12465
Latendown Latendown Latendown Latendown Litson Charge to: STREET	29-50 29-50 150-41 150-41 29-50 5. Dishl 1-0-00	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000 1 & 1000	Durel books of short of the down of the country of	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1-ATU	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TO ASI O UN O PLUG & Touch	FLOAT	CE 4 8 2 3 0 7 9 9 0 9 CE TEQUIPME 1 EQUIPME 1 Lor	2 195 00 2 195 00 2 180 00 NT 5 2 9 00 1 26 4 30 4 8 3 00
Latendown Latendown Latendown Latendown Litson Cosfs Asc Pumpth.no CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	20-50 Land 4	54 1500 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 100 G 1090 G 1090 G	Dured bio Assistant de la	2 Ben 5 D 8 PH 5 PH 1 N	MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1-ATU 1-ATU 1-ATU 1-BASE	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TO BY O CHARGE TO BY O CHARGE TO BY O CHARGE TO BY O CHARGE TO CHARCE TO CHARC	FLOAT	CE -(823	2195 00 280 00 2465 NT 529 00 1264 00 186 00 186 00
Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Latendama Looses Asc Pumptt.nv Latendama CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme	150 th 150 th 150 th 150 th 150 th 150 th 250 cell 250 cell 30 cell 5. Displant 8-eier	1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 @ 170 1 & 100 1 &	Durce book 1/3 I have play do At and brond brond brond brond my 1/2 Although the book of the brond	S. AH	WIMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO COLOR PLUG & COLOR TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO	FLOA'	CE U 823 @ 7 22 ### Company	2 185 00 280 00 1 2465 NT 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 283200
LASAMONT PURCHASEN CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby	nting Co., requested	TATE LLC.	menting equipme	S. AHE	WIMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO COLOR PLUG & COLOR TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO	FLOA'	CE -(823	2 185 00 280 00 1 2465 NT 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 283200
LASAMONT PARAMENTAL SAMONT PASSES LOSSES ASC PUMPAL NOT CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem	nting Co., requested tenter and	LLC. to rent ce helper(s)	Tall Tall with the state of the	S AHE	WIMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO COLOR PLUG & COLOR TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO	FLOA'	CE -(823 -@ 700 -@	2185 00 280 00 180 00 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do	nting Co., requested work as i	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed.	TIP ZIP () menting equipme to assist owner or The above work w	S-PHE M	WIMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO COLOR PLUG & COLOR TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO	FLOA'	CE -(823 -@ 700 -@	2 185 00 280 00 1 2465 NT 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 283200
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac	nting Co., requested enter and such as it in an an are it in an are it in a such as it is in a such as	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed. I upervision	menting equipme to assist owner of owner agent of	ont vas	L-ATUMPTRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE _ MANIFOLD 1-ATUMPTRUCE MANIFOLD MANIFOLD 1-ATUMPTRUCE MANIFOLD MA	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TO BY OUNG PLUG & Tool Character Chara	FLOAT Shock (up) Assi	CE	2185 00 280 00 180 00 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	nting Co., requested work as it ion and so we read an area of the control of the	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed. I upervision ad underst	menting equipme to assist owner or he above work was and the "GENER"	The state of the s	WIMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD ANIFOLD	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TO BY OUNG PLUG & Tool Character Chara	FLOAT Shock (up) Assi	CE	2185 00 280 00 180 00 1264 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00 186 00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha	nting Co., requested work as it ion and so we read an area of the control of the	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed. I upervision ad underst	menting equipme to assist owner of owner agent of	ont vas	I-ATUMPTRUCEXTRA FOOMILEAGE _ MANIFOLD I-ATUMPTRUCE MANIFOLD I-ATUMPTRUCE I-ATUMPT	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO PLUG & Tool Character (If Any)	FLOAT Shock (up) Assi	CE	2185 00 280 00 12465 NT 529 00 186 25 186 25
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha TERMS AND C	nting Co., requested work as i tion and si ve read an CONDITIO	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed. I upervision ad underst ONS" listed	menting equipme to assist owner or The above work was of owner agent of and the "GENER ed on the reverse:	ont vas or AL side.	MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1-ATO 1-ATO 1-ATO 1-BASE 1-BASE 1-DU- SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO PLUG & Tool Character (If Any) ARGES	FLOAT Shock (up) Assi	CE	2.185 00 2.185 00 2.185 00 1.264 00 1.264 00 1.86 00
To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfac contractor. I ha TERMS AND C	nting Co., requested work as i tion and si ve read an CONDITIO	LLC. to rent ce helper(s) s listed. I upervision ad underst ONS" listed	menting equipme to assist owner or he above work was and the "GENER"	ont vas or AL side.	MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1-ATO 1-ATO 1-ATO 1-BASE 1-BASE 1-DU- SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	OB_CK CHARGE TAGE TOO PLUG & Tool Character (If Any) ARGES	FLOAT Shock (up) Assi	CE	2185 00 280 00 12465 NT 529 00 186 25 186 25

ALLIED JEMENTING CO._ LLC. 035060 A

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:					
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SENESW			Dakle			
	CALLED OUT ON LO	CATION JO	OB START	JOB FINISH		
5-10	to E TO THOS Re	13/45 3	OUNTY	STATE		
	17 10 100 100 NO		CO PI			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				•		
CONTRACTOR fred w # 10	OWNER Same			· .		
TYPE OF JOB Sur Face						
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 700	CEMENT	2000	11. 101	110 345		
CASING SIZE 87/8 DEPTH 47/	AMOUNT ORDERED	9250 X	(5 60/	10 1 10		
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	CC 200 gd			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DRILL PIPE DEPTH						
TOOL DEPTH	20111011 100	,	1365	فحور ويتربع بد		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	`	13 50	>600		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	10211111	`	20 40	1028		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	GEL 5		70-	10220		
PERFS.	CHLORIDE		<u></u>	_75)		
DISPLACEMENT 25.86 BBL HJ	ASC		@ @			
EQUIPMENT						
11			@ @			
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Man			@ 			
# 422 HELPER Wann			<u> </u>			
BULK TRUCK			<u>a</u>			
# 377 DRIVER flassen			e @			
BULK TRUCK			<u> </u>			
# DRIVER .	HANDLING	1-	a 225	562 50		
		mill	~ (~	9000		
REMARKS:	RECEIVED		TOTAL	482920		
			TOTAL	1.6.7		
cenert Did Circulate	AUG 1 g ₂₀₀₉		_	, •		
		SERVIC	S			
K(C WICHITAJOB			2 2 /		
		CE	70	(2) m (2)		
	PUMP TRUCK CHAR			4)50 -		
	EXTRA FOOTAGE_		@ <u>> 222</u>	3000		
Thank You	MILEAGE4	-	~ 	280		
- Transfer	MANIFOLD		@			
Alar, cray ne, varier	<u></u>		@ @	1		
			<i>w</i>			
CHARGE TO: De Cex CO INC			•	20 20cet		
STREET			TOTAL	1030		
CHARGE TO: BOCOX CO TWC STREET CITY STATE 718						
CITYSTATEZIP		& FLOAT I	EQUIPMEN	т .		
	1200		2011 11201			
, , ,	- 10/6 (- 2)		0 (0 9)	1 -2-51		
ω $=$	- 8 /8 Contraliz		@ <u>60</u> 20	60		
	125/245 11		@ <u></u>	100		
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	8 1/2 Wiffer 10 cm		@ <u>Ø X</u>	(58		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@ @			
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			œ			
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				100		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	128		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	•					
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any).			_		
	TOTAL CHARGES			•		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PRINTED NAME GILBORY DAVILA JA	DISCOUNT		IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS		
$\mu^{\prime\prime}$, μ^{\prime}						
SIGNATURE MAN # 1						